Kampioenschap 2008 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

Naam

A.T.M. Holtslag
J. Heusinkveld
R.M. Holtslag
R.B.J. Winkel
Z. Woudenberg
M. Veld

B.J. Grotenhuis
J.R.J. Derksen
) G.B.M. Holtslag
10) J. Scheffer

11) M.J.J. Wilbrink
12) D.J. Gussinklo
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Klasse: 2
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Naam

A. Berendsen
A.M. Scheffer

R. Klein Willink

G. Wormgoor

R. Brunekreeft
A.G.F. Sprokholt
H.H.F. Maalderink
R.A.M. Domhof

) H. Ter Vrugt

10) F.T.L. Kasteel

11) F.J. Vermeulen
12) H.M.J.A. Raveling-Magendans
13) W.A. Hettinga

14) |.A. Kuster

15) P.T.M. van Grol
16) G.W. Bloemendal
17) H.W.J. Kuster

18) K.C. Derksen

19) J. Essink

20) M.A.J. Kasteel
21) Sander Ruumpol
22) Mike Willemsen
23) B. Jansen-Vredegoor

Klasse: 3

PI.

Naam

M. ter Vrugt

B. Brink

0.J.R.J.M.v. Haaren

F. Wormgoor-Dogterom
M. Wolsink

A.J. Wensing

J. Klein Wentink
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Afdeling

R.AW.

PR. ALEXANDER
R.AW.

DE KOGEL
ZELHEM
S.V.W.'72

T KOGELTJE
D.S.V.

R.AW.

ZELHEM

S.IJ.S.

PR. ALEXANDER

Afdeling
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
WILLEM III
LOCHUIZEN
WILHELMINA
PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM

T KOGELTJE
R.AW.
WILHELMINA
D.S.V.
WILHELMINA
G.S.V.

G.S.V.

G.S.V.
ZELHEM
G.S.V.
WILLEM TELL
DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES

Afdeling

R.AW.
S.V.W.'72

PR. ALEXANDER
LOCHUIZEN
VIOS

DE KOGEL

VIOS

Score
270 Kampioen
262 Goud
258 Zilver
255 Brons
254 Brons
252 Brons
251

249

246

245

242

211

Score

267 Kampioen
253 Goud

249 Goud

244 Zilver

242 Zilver

240 Zilver

234 Brons
232 34 37 Brons
232 34 35 Brons
228

221

220

219

218

215 32

215 27

212

210

204

202

194

189

176

Score

239 Kampioen
231 37 Goud
231 28 Goud
199

178

171

143



